
STONYBROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL
GRADE 5 AND 6

PERIOD/BREAK SCHEDULE  2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR

BELLS STUDENT GROUPS START END LENGTH OF TIME
SCHOOL OPEN 8:30

PERIOD 1 (includes Religious
Ex/Attendance/Opening)

9:00 9:15 15 MINUTES

PERIOD 2 9:15 9:55 40 MINUTES
PERIOD 3 9:55 10:35 40 MINUTES
RECESS 10:35 11:00 25 MINUTES
PERIOD 4 11:00 11:40 40 MINUTES
PERIOD 5 11:40 12:20 40 MINUTES
LUNCH RECESS #1 12:20 12:50 30 MINUTES
LUNCH RECESS #2 12:50 1:20 30 MINUTES
PERIOD 6 1:20 2:00 40 MINUTES
PERIOD 7 2:00 2:40 40 MINUTES
RECESS 2:40 3:00 20 MINUTES
PERIOD 8 3:00 3:40 40 MINUTES

3:40 3:45 DISMISSAL TIMES
DISMISSAL 3:45 DISMISSAL BELL

GRADE 7 AND 8
PERIOD/BREAK SCHEDULE  2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR

BELLS STUDENT GROUPS START END LENGTH OF TIME
SCHOOL OPEN 8:30

PERIOD 1 (includes Religious
Ex/Attendance/Opening)

9:00 9:15 15 MINUTES

PERIOD 2 9:15 9:55 40 MINUTES
RECESS 9:55 10:20 25 MINUTES
PERIOD 3 10:20 11:00 40 MINUTES
PERIOD 4 11:00 11:40 40 MINUTES
PERIOD 5 11:40 12:20 40 MINUTES
LUNCH RECESS #1 12:20 12:50 30 MINUTES
LUNCH RECESS #2 12:50 1:20 30 MINUTES
PERIOD 6 1:20 2:00 40 MINUTES
RECESS 2:00 2:20 20 MINUTES
PERIOD 7 2:20 3:00 40 MINUTES
PERIOD 8 3:00 3:40 40 MINUTES

3:40 3:45 DISMISSAL TIMES
DISMISSAL 3:45 DISMISSAL BELL


